www.wbcindustries.com / 800 818 2932
MISCELLANEOUS
ORTHO-LACE®
Ortho-Lace® is the only way to lace shoes with one hand. It gives
total support, since it employs the shoeʼs eyelets for attachment; and
it is fully adjustable.
You or a staff member can attach it in a few minutes by following the
step by step directions found on each package. Attachment requires

CC-30 30 FT. CARBON CLOTH (3K)
CC-50 50 FT. CARBON CLOTH (3K)
LIGHT WEIGHT CARBON BRAID (6K)
PROD # SIZE OPENS TO DESCRIPTION ROLL SIZE
LCB6-10 6” 24” LIGHT WEIGHT CARBON BRAID 10 FT.
LCB6-30 6” 24” LIGHT WEIGHT CARBON BRAID 30 FT.
LCB6-50 6” 24” LIGHT WEIGHT CARBON BRAID 50 FT.
VERY LIGHT WEIGHT CARBON BRAID (3K)
PRODUCT # SIZE DESCRIPTION
XLCB38-10 10 FT. VERY LIGHT WEIGHT CARBON BRAID
www.wbcindustries.com / 800 818 2932
MISCELLANEOUS
202
FIBERGLASS BRAID
PROD # WIDTH OPENS TO DESCRIPTION ROLL SIZE
FGB3-10 3” 12” FIBERGLASS BRAID 10 FT.
FGB3-30 3” 12” FIBERGLASS BRAID 30 FT.
FGB3-50 3” 12” FIBERGLASS BRAID 50 FT.
FGB5-10 5” 20” FIBERGLASS BRAID 10 FT.
FGB5-30 5” 20” FIBERGLASS BRAID 30 FT.
FGB5-50 5” 20” FIBERGLASS BRAID 50 FT.
FGB7-10 7” 28” FIBERGLASS BRAID 10 FT.
FGB7-30 7” 28” FIBERGLASS BRAID 30 FT.
FGB7-50 7” 28” FIBERGLASS BRAID 50 FT.
FGB9-10 9” 35” FIBERGLASS BRAID 10 FT.
FGB9-30 9” 35” FIBERGLASS BRAID 30 FT.
FGB9-50 9” 35” FIBERGLASS BRAID 50 FT.
FGB12-10 12” 50” FIBERGLASS BRAID 10 FT.
FGB12-30 12” 50” FIBERGLASS BRAID 30 FT.
FGB12-50 12” 50” FIBERGLASS BRAID 50 FT.
HYBRID BRAID (12K)
PROD # WIDTH OPENS TO DESCRIPTION ROLL SIZE
HCF6-10 6” 24” FIBERGLASS BRAID 10 FT.
HCF6-30 6” 24” FIBERGLASS BRAID 30 FT.
HCF6-50 6” 24” FIBERGLASS BRAID 50 FT.
HCF8-10 8” 34” FIBERGLASS BRAID 10 FT.
HCF8-30 8” 34” FIBERGLASS BRAID 30 FT.
HCF8-50 8” 34” FIBERGLASS BRAID 50 FT.
LIGHT WEIGHT HYBRID (6K)
PROD # WIDTH OPENS TO DESCRIPTION ROLL SIZE
LCF6-10 6” 24” LIGHT WEIGHT HYBRID 10 FT.
LCF6-30 6” 24” LIGHT WEIGHT HYBRID 30 FT.
LCF6-50 6” 24” LIGHT WEIGHT HYBRID 50 FT.
www.wbcindustries.com / 800 818 2932
MISCELLANEOUS
203
CARBON TAPE - MULTIDIRECTIONAL (3K)
PROD # WIDTH OPENS TO DESCRIPTION ROLL SIZE
CBF2-10 2” 4” CARBON TAPE - MULTIDIRECTIONAL 10 FT.
CBF2-30 2” 4” CARBON TAPE - MULTIDIRECTIONAL 30 FT.
CBF2-50 2” 4” CARBON TAPE - MULTIDIRECTIONAL 50 FT.
CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL (3K)
PROD # WIDTH DESCRIPTION ROLL SIZE
CTU1-10 1” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 10 FT.
CTU1-30 1” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 30 FT.
CTU1-50 1” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 50 FT.
CTU2-10 2” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 10 FT.
CTU2-30 2” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 30 FT.
CTU2-50 2” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 50 FT.
CTU3-10 3” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 10 FT.
CTU3-30 3” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 30 FT.
CTU3-50 3” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 50 FT.
CTU4-10 4” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 10 FT.
CTU4-30 4” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 30 FT.
CTU4-50 4” CARBON TAPE - UNIDIRECTIONAL 50 FT.
FIBERGLASS TAPE (50 YD ROLL)
PRODUCT # WIDTH DESCRIPTION
FIBERGLASS1 1” FIBERGLASS TAPE
FIBERGLASS2 2” FIBERGLASS TAPE